The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
Johnson Controls, Inc. shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 2015 Johnson Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
1
WT-4000 Series Pneumatic-to-Direct Digital Control (DDC) Room Thermostats
Code No. LIT-1900862
Issued August 31, 2015
Description
The WT-4000 Series Pneumatic-to-Direct Digital Control (DDC)

(Continued)
Selection Chart
Ordering Information1
1. Refer to the Brass Barb Fittings, Tubing, and Accessories Catalog Page (LIT-1929020) for additional air supply accessories. Refer to the A-4000 Series
Oil Removing Filters Catalog Page (LIT-1921125) for additional oil removal accessories.
Product Code Number Description
WT-4002-MCR Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Celsius display; can be
configured in the field for stand-alone applications
WT-4002-MCM Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an occupancy sensor (field
furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Celsius display; can be configured in the field for stand-alone
applications
WT-4002-MFR Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Fahrenheit display; can be
configured in the field for stand-alone applications
WT-4002-MFM Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an occupancy sensor (field
furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Fahrenheit display; can be configured in the field for stand-alone
applications
WT-ROUTER Router that extends the range of transmissions between the WT-4000 Series Pneumatic-to-DDC Room
Thermostat and the WT-BAC-IP Gateway in mesh network applications, to accommodate physical distances
up to 750 ft (229 m), overcome physical barriers, and provide for multiple transmission routes
WT-BAC-IP Gateway and BACnet® server that acts as a bridge between the devices in a mesh network application and
the BACnet client